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LONG EATON SPEEDWAY — FIXTURES 1966

DATE
Tuesday, April §
Saturday, April 9
Tuesday, April 12
Tuesday, April 19
Thursday April 21
Saturday, April 23
Tuesday, April 26
Tuesday, May 3
Tuesday, May 10
Tuesday, May 17
Thursday, May 19
Tuesday, May 24
Tuesday, May 31
Saturday, June 4
Tuesday, June 7
Friday, June 10
Tuesday, June 14
Friday, June 17
Saturday, Tune I8
Tuesday, June2l
Tuesday, June28
Friday, July 1
Tuesday, July 5
Friday, July 8
Tuesday, July 12
Tuesday, July 19
Thursday, July 21
Tuesday, July 26
Saturday, July 30
Monday, Aug. 1
Tuesday, Aug. 2
Saturday, Aug: 6
Tuesday, Aug. 9
Wed., Aug. 10
luesday, Aug.16
Monday, Aug.22
Tuesday, Aug.23
Tuesday, Aug. 30
Wed. Aug. 31
Saturday, Sept. 3
Tuesday, Sept. 6
Tuesday, Sept.13
Saturday, Sept.17
Tuesday, Sept.20
Wed., Sept. 21
Tuesday, Sept.27
Saturday, Oct. 1
Tuesday, Oct. 4
Tuesday, Oct. 11

H—Denotes HOME

A—Denotes AWAY

BELLE VUE Challenge Match H
COVENTRY British League A
SHEFFIELD British League H
EDINBURGH British League H
SHEFFIELD British League A
BELLE VUE British League A
MIDLAND RIDERS CHAMPIONSHIP H
BELLE VUE British League H
COVENTRY Midland Cup H
EXETER ... British League H
OXFORD ... Midland Cup A
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP ... H
CRADLEY British League H
WEST HAM British League H
SWINDON British League H
GLASGOW British League A
HALIFAX British League H
WOLVES ... British League A
HALIFAX British League A
KING'S LYNN British League H
OXFORD ... Midland Cup H
NEWPORT British League A
NEWPORT British League H
HACKNEY British League A
HACKNEY British League H
WIMBLEDON British League H
OXFORD ... British League A
EDINBURGH K.O. Round 2 H
SWINDON British League A
EXETER ... British League A
WOLVES ... British League H
EDINBURGH British League A
VARGANA, SWEDEN International H
POOLE British League A
POOLE British League H
NEWCASTLE British League A
NEWCASTLE British League H
GLASGOW British League H
COVENTRY Midland Cup A
EUROPEAN FINAL —WEMBLEY

OXFORD ... British League H
RESERVED Midland Cup H
WIMBLEDON British League A
COVENTRY British League H
KING’S LYNN British League A
RESERVED H
CRADLEY British League A
RESERVED e H
RESERVED H

FOR AGST. RESULT
49 29 won
30 48 lost
40 38 won
49 28 won
31 47 lost
2700511 lost
Nigel Boocock
40 38 won
37 41 lost
48 30 won
28 50 lost
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